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n° 07 icecube
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Party box

Icecube simply is the perfect cooler at 
all your parties, in- or outdoors. Its 
integrated lighting unit furthermore 
creates a real party ambiance and makes it 
even more attractive. 

© design by Danny Venlet, 2002
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to be used as a bench or garden lighting
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0.5m

polyethylene

1.5m

25KG
beerbelgian

togetherness

beerbelgian

togetherness

beerbelgian

togetherness

beerbelgian

togetherness



56

1.

2.



57

icecube ice cooler & serva tray
art festival watou, poperinge
groen kwartier, antwerp
icecube with optional blue light and cushion
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